
Score Points Rank Score Points Rank Score Points Rank Score Points Rank

BGS 229.700 7 1 175.350 7 1 174.050 7 1 579.100 21 1

BBC 217.400 4 3 171.600 5 2 166.200 5 2 555.200 14 2

TSS 221.300 5 2 160.600 4 3 166.150 4 3 548.050 13 3

GT 121.750 3 4 152.300 3 4 150.350 3 4 424.400 9 4

Total

GPS Gymnastics Championships

School
Division 1A Division 2A Division 3A

10/06/2017 Venue:  Brisbane Grammar SchoolOverall A Team



Name School D
Daniel Dexter BBC 3A 8.400 15 8.000 20 9.000 12 9.300 10 9.250 9 9.700 5 53.650 7
Alistair Nicol BBC 3A 8.400 15 8.850 12 8.050 25 8.650 25 8.800 15 6.850 32 49.600 18

Jeremy Kennedy BBC 3A 8.350 17 9.200 7 8.850 14 9.400 6 8.800 15 8.600 18 53.200 9
William Keizer BBC 3A 9.700 1 9.300 5 7.000 35 9.600 3 8.250 20 8.150 23 52.000 13

Riley Smith BBC 3A 8.250 18 9.250 6 8.200 21 9.350 7 8.850 12 8.600 18 52.500 11
Joseph Foong BBC 3A 9.450 4 8.400 19 9.500 5 8.900 19 9.000 11 9.800 3 55.050 6
Finn Williams BBC 3B 37 37 37 8.650 25 7.800 28 8.900 12 25.350 33

Mitchell Erskine BBC 3B 37 37 8.050 25 37 37 6.950 31 15.000 47
Austen Neame BBC 3B 37 37 8.100 24 37 8.150 25 36 16.250 45
Angus Dunstan BBC 3B 37 5.700 35 37 8.650 25 37 36 14.350 49

Stirling Cosgrove BBC 3B 37 7.000 28 37 8.100 32 37 5.750 34 20.850 35
Thomas Cardiff BBC 3B 7.700 27 6.300 34 37 37 37 36 14.000 50
Jeremy Percival BBC 3B 8.100 22 37 37 37 8.600 17 36 16.700 43

William Dash BBC 3B 37 37 8.250 20 9.200 11 7.850 27 36 25.300 34
Ethan McEwen BBC 3B 37 5.500 36 7.600 31 37 37 36 13.100 51

Sean Hudson BBC 3B 7.150 32 37 37 37 37 36 7.150 52
Thomas Chalk BBC 3B 7.300 30 37 37 37 37 7.200 30 14.500 48

27.550 2 27.750 2 27.350 3 28.350 1 27.100 3 28.100 2 166.200 2

Division 3

A TEAM SCORE

GPS Gymnastics Championships
10/06/2017

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

Division 3 10/06/2017BBC



Name School D
Alexander Dalgleish BGS 3A 8.900 7 9.950 1 9.550 4 8.800 21 10.150 1 10.150 1 57.500 1

James Graieg BGS 3A 8.500 14 9.550 4 9.700 1 9.350 7 10.050 3 10.050 2 57.200 2
James Swart BGS 3A 9.650 2 9.000 9 9.250 10 9.050 14 10.100 2 9.350 8 56.400 4
Sam Bizzell BGS 3A 9.050 6 9.850 2 9.400 6 9.150 13 8.850 12 9.150 10 55.450 5

Andrew Clare BGS 3A 7.300 30 7.900 22 9.600 3 9.650 2 9.700 4 9.500 6 53.650 8
Joshua Wong BGS 3A 8.600 12 9.650 3 8.200 21 8.400 30 9.350 8 8.900 12 53.100 10

Jake Barrientos BGS 3B 37 37 9.250 10 9.550 4 37 36 18.800 37
Cian Clarke BGS 3B 8.850 8 8.950 10 37 37 37 36 17.800 39

Jack Duncan BGS 3B 37 8.650 17 37 37 37 8.700 17 17.350 40
Sam Duncan BGS 3B 37 37 37 9.200 11 37 7.750 27 16.950 42
Xavier Hay BGS 3B 37 37 9.300 9 37 9.700 4 36 19.000 36

Alex Jerrard BGS 3B 8.800 9 37 37 37 8.550 18 36 17.350 40
Joshua Khoo BGS 3B 37 8.950 10 9.350 7 37 37 36 18.300 38

Joel Maddock BGS 3B 37 8.800 14 37 8.900 19 37 8.900 12 26.600 32
Kiran Patel BGS 3B 7.900 26 37 37 8.500 28 37 36 16.400 44

Louis Umashev BGS 3B 37 37 8.200 21 37 7.350 32 36 15.550 46
Atticus Jackson BGS 3B 8.650 11 37 37 37 9.100 10 9.450 7 27.200 31

27.600 1 29.450 1 28.850 1 28.150 3 30.300 1 29.700 1 174.050 1

BGS

A TEAM SCORE

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL
Division 3 10/06/2017



Name School D
Harry Barnes GT 3A 7.700 27 6.450 32 6.000 36 7.400 36 6.850 34 36 34.400 24
Alex Buswell GT 3A 8.700 10 7.800 23 8.050 25 8.000 33 6.400 36 5.600 35 44.550 22
Jacob Reed GT 3A 8.200 19 7.500 25 7.450 33 8.500 28 8.550 18 8.750 15 48.950 19

Will Pickering GT 3A 7.450 29 7.100 26 7.800 29 8.700 24 7.450 31 8.250 22 46.750 21
Orlando Wightman GT 3A 8.200 19 8.700 15 8.850 14 8.750 23 8.200 21 9.250 9 51.950 14

James Power GT 3A 6.700 34 6.400 33 7.450 33 7.500 35 7.600 29 6.600 33 42.250 23
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53

25.100 4 24.000 4 24.700 4 25.950 4 24.350 4 26.250 4 150.350 4

GT

A TEAM SCORE

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL
Division 3 10/06/2017



Name School D
Saxon Thomas TSS 3A 6.350 35 8.850 12 8.550 16 9.000 15 8.850 12 8.350 20 49.950 17
Daniel Maurice TSS 3A 6.000 36 8.700 15 7.900 28 8.800 21 8.200 21 7.350 29 46.950 20

Harrison Tzannes TSS 3A 8.600 12 6.950 29 8.950 13 9.800 1 7.350 32 9.050 11 50.700 15
Etienne Chabert TSS 3A 9.500 3 9.100 8 9.700 1 9.000 15 9.700 4 9.750 4 56.750 3

Jake Scott TSS 3A 9.400 5 8.650 17 7.800 29 9.550 4 8.100 26 8.750 15 52.250 12
Joshua Batt TSS 3A 8.150 21 6.500 31 9.350 7 9.000 15 9.550 7 7.850 25 50.400 16
Ben Tzannes TSS 3B 8.000 24 6.800 30 37 7.950 34 37 8.350 20 31.100 29

Harry Illes TSS 3B 7.950 25 37 8.550 16 9.350 7 37 7.500 28 33.350 25
Mathias Bradbury TSS 3B 7.100 33 7.100 26 37 8.950 18 6.800 35 36 29.950 30

Tadhg Stuckey TSS 3B 8.100 22 37 7.500 32 37 8.200 21 7.900 24 31.700 28
Jack Bender TSS 3B 37 8.000 20 8.500 18 37 8.200 21 7.850 25 32.550 26
Blair Parker TSS 3B 37 7.600 24 8.350 19 8.150 31 7.600 29 36 31.700 27

37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53
37 37 37 37 37 36 0.000 53

27.500 3 26.650 3 28.000 2 28.350 1 28.100 2 27.550 3 166.150 3A TEAM SCORE

TSS
Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Division 3 10/06/2017



27.550 2 27.750 2 27.350 3 28.350 1 27.100 3 28.100 2 166.200 2

27.600 1 29.450 1 28.850 1 28.150 3 30.300 1 29.700 1 174.050 1

25.100 4 24.000 4 24.700 4 25.950 4 24.350 4 26.250 4 150.350 4

27.500 3 26.650 3 28.000 2 28.350 1 28.100 2 27.550 3 166.150 3

Name School D
Alexander Dalgleish BGS 3A 8.900 7 9.950 1 9.550 4 8.800 21 10.150 1 10.150 1 57.500 1

James Graieg BGS 3A 8.500 14 9.550 4 9.700 1 9.350 7 10.050 3 10.050 2 57.200 2
Etienne Chabert TSS 3A 9.500 3 9.100 8 9.700 1 9.000 15 9.700 4 9.750 4 56.750 3

James Swart BGS 3A 9.650 2 9.000 9 9.250 10 9.050 14 10.100 2 9.350 8 56.400 4
Sam Bizzell BGS 3A 9.050 6 9.850 2 9.400 6 9.150 13 8.850 12 9.150 10 55.450 5

Joseph Foong BBC 3A 9.450 4 8.400 19 9.500 5 8.900 19 9.000 11 9.800 3 55.050 6
Daniel Dexter BBC 3A 8.400 15 8.000 20 9.000 12 9.300 10 9.250 9 9.700 5 53.650 7
Andrew Clare BGS 3A 7.300 30 7.900 22 9.600 3 9.650 2 9.700 4 9.500 6 53.650 8

Jeremy Kennedy BBC 3A 8.350 17 9.200 7 8.850 14 9.400 6 8.800 15 8.600 18 53.200 9
Joshua Wong BGS 3A 8.600 12 9.650 3 8.200 21 8.400 30 9.350 8 8.900 12 53.100 10
Riley Smith BBC 3A 8.250 18 9.250 6 8.200 21 9.350 7 8.850 12 8.600 18 52.500 11
Jake Scott TSS 3A 9.400 5 8.650 17 7.800 29 9.550 4 8.100 26 8.750 15 52.250 12

William Keizer BBC 3A 9.700 1 9.300 5 7.000 35 9.600 3 8.250 20 8.150 23 52.000 13
Orlando Wightman GT 3A 8.200 19 8.700 15 8.850 14 8.750 23 8.200 21 9.250 9 51.950 14
Harrison Tzannes TSS 3A 8.600 12 6.950 29 8.950 13 9.800 1 7.350 32 9.050 11 50.700 15

Joshua Batt TSS 3A 8.150 21 6.500 31 9.350 7 9.000 15 9.550 7 7.850 25 50.400 16
Saxon Thomas TSS 3A 6.350 35 8.850 12 8.550 16 9.000 15 8.850 12 8.350 20 49.950 17
Alistair Nicol BBC 3A 8.400 15 8.850 12 8.050 25 8.650 25 8.800 15 6.850 32 49.600 18
Jacob Reed GT 3A 8.200 19 7.500 25 7.450 33 8.500 28 8.550 18 8.750 15 48.950 19

Daniel Maurice TSS 3A 6.000 36 8.700 15 7.900 28 8.800 21 8.200 21 7.350 29 46.950 20
Will Pickering GT 3A 7.450 29 7.100 26 7.800 29 8.700 24 7.450 31 8.250 22 46.750 21
Alex Buswell GT 3A 8.700 10 7.800 23 8.050 25 8.000 33 6.400 36 5.600 35 44.550 22
James Power GT 3A 6.700 34 6.400 33 7.450 33 7.500 35 7.600 29 6.600 33 42.250 23

TSS

Individual scores
Floor Pommels

Division 3A and 3B

Team summary
Name

BBC

BGS

GT

H/Bar TOTAL

GPS Gymnastics Championships

10/06/2017 Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Division 3A

Rings Vault P/Bars



Harry Barnes GT 3A 7.700 27 6.450 32 6.000 36 7.400 36 6.850 34 0.000 36 34.400 24
Harry Illes TSS 3B 7.950 25 0.000 37 8.550 16 9.350 7 0.000 37 7.500 28 33.350 25

Jack Bender TSS 3B 0.000 37 8.000 20 8.500 18 0.000 37 8.200 21 7.850 25 32.550 26
Blair Parker TSS 3B 0.000 37 7.600 24 8.350 19 8.150 31 7.600 29 0.000 36 31.700 27

Tadhg Stuckey TSS 3B 8.100 22 0.000 37 7.500 32 0.000 37 8.200 21 7.900 24 31.700 28
Ben Tzannes TSS 3B 8.000 24 6.800 30 0.000 37 7.950 34 0.000 37 8.350 20 31.100 29

Mathias Bradbury TSS 3B 7.100 33 7.100 26 0.000 37 8.950 18 6.800 35 0.000 36 29.950 30
Atticus Jackson BGS 3B 8.650 11 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 9.100 10 9.450 7 27.200 31
Joel Maddock BGS 3B 0.000 37 8.800 14 0.000 37 8.900 19 0.000 37 8.900 12 26.600 32
Finn Williams BBC 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.650 25 7.800 28 8.900 12 25.350 33
William Dash BBC 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.250 20 9.200 11 7.850 27 0.000 36 25.300 34

Stirling Cosgrove BBC 3B 0.000 37 7.000 28 0.000 37 8.100 32 0.000 37 5.750 34 20.850 35
Xavier Hay BGS 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 9.300 9 0.000 37 9.700 4 0.000 36 19.000 36

Jake Barrientos BGS 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 9.250 10 9.550 4 0.000 37 0.000 36 18.800 37
Joshua Khoo BGS 3B 0.000 37 8.950 10 9.350 7 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 36 18.300 38
Cian Clarke BGS 3B 8.850 8 8.950 10 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 36 17.800 39
Alex Jerrard BGS 3B 8.800 9 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.550 18 0.000 36 17.350 40
Jack Duncan BGS 3B 0.000 37 8.650 17 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.700 17 17.350 40
Sam Duncan BGS 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 9.200 11 0.000 37 7.750 27 16.950 42

Jeremy Percival BBC 3B 8.100 22 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.600 17 0.000 36 16.700 43
Kiran Patel BGS 3B 7.900 26 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.500 28 0.000 37 0.000 36 16.400 44

Austen Neame BBC 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.100 24 0.000 37 8.150 25 0.000 36 16.250 45
Louis Umashev BGS 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.200 21 0.000 37 7.350 32 0.000 36 15.550 46
Mitchell Erskine BBC 3B 0.000 37 0.000 37 8.050 25 0.000 37 0.000 37 6.950 31 15.000 47
Thomas Chalk BBC 3B 7.300 30 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 7.200 30 14.500 48

Angus Dunstan BBC 3B 0.000 37 5.700 35 0.000 37 8.650 25 0.000 37 0.000 36 14.350 49
Thomas Cardiff BBC 3B 7.700 27 6.300 34 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 36 14.000 50
Ethan McEwen BBC 3B 0.000 37 5.500 36 7.600 31 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 36 13.100 51

Sean Hudson BBC 3B 7.150 32 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 37 0.000 36 7.150 52



Name School D
Baylen Jupp BBC 2A 9.350 4 9.600 1 9.200 7 9.150 19 9.550 6 9.000 7 55.850 5
Ryan Gale BBC 2A 8.800 7 8.550 9 8.950 10 10.150 5 8.900 15 8.850 10 54.200 6

Wesley Pringle BBC 2A 6.500 23 5.800 23 8.850 12 9.450 11 9.250 13 9.800 5 49.650 15
Merrick Halloran BBC 2A 7.500 16 6.700 21 9.950 2 8.900 20 9.450 8 8.550 11 51.050 13

Sam Darnell BBC 2A 9.650 3 8.800 5 9.900 4 9.950 7 9.600 5 10.100 2 58.000 2
Fraser Erskine BBC 2A 7.850 11 8.050 11 9.950 2 9.300 15 9.350 11 7.300 21 51.800 11

25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25

27.800 1 26.950 2 29.800 1 29.550 3 28.600 2 28.900 2 171.600 2

Division 2

A TEAM SCORE

GPS Gymnastics Championships
10/06/2017

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

Division 2 10/06/2017BBC



Name School D
Matthew Adi BGS 2A 10.200 1 9.500 2 10.350 1 10.300 4 9.400 9 10.650 1 60.400 1

Jack Ball BGS 2A 8.200 9 8.600 7 8.100 19 9.500 10 9.400 9 10.050 3 53.850 7
Tom Bizzell BGS 2A 7.000 20 8.600 7 8.300 18 10.650 1 9.500 7 9.000 7 53.050 9

Will Glastonbury BGS 2A 7.500 16 8.100 10 9.100 8 9.950 7 9.650 4 9.250 6 53.550 8
Jack Henry BGS 2A 7.700 15 9.500 2 9.600 5 10.400 3 10.250 2 10.050 3 57.500 3

Declan Mount BGS 2A 8.800 7 7.300 17 8.600 14 9.450 11 9.050 14 8.300 15 51.500 12
Luke Murphy BGS 2B 8.100 10 7.800 12 23 9.300 15 8.350 18 8.400 13 41.950 23

Connor Muscat BGS 2B 6.750 21 7.700 14 7.550 21 8.750 21 7.500 22 6.750 23 45.000 21
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25

27.200 2 27.600 1 29.050 2 31.350 1 29.400 1 30.750 1 175.350 1

BGS

A TEAM SCORE

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL
Division 2 10/06/2017



Name School D
Darcy Little GT 2A 7.850 11 7.550 15 7.950 20 7.900 23 8.650 16 8.100 17 48.000 16
Sean Coman GT 2A 7.800 13 8.700 6 8.650 13 9.350 13 9.700 3 8.450 12 52.650 10

Patrick Gleeson GT 2A 7.450 18 7.450 16 7.100 22 8.600 22 7.500 22 7.050 22 45.150 20
Dimitry Rozenbelov GT 2A 9.000 5 7.000 18 8.950 10 9.550 9 8.600 17 7.400 20 50.500 14

25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25

24.650 4 23.700 3 25.550 4 27.500 4 26.950 4 23.950 4 152.300 4

GT

A TEAM SCORE

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL
Division 2 10/06/2017



Name School D
Cody Wood TSS 2A 8.900 6 8.900 4 9.550 6 10.550 2 10.350 1 8.350 14 56.600 4

Monte Ulliana TSS 2A 7.400 19 6.850 19 8.350 17 10.150 5 7.950 20 6.300 24 47.000 18
Jesse Meo TSS 2A 6.300 24 6.100 22 8.400 16 9.350 13 8.250 19 8.250 16 46.650 19

Ryven Ewing TSS 2A 9.700 2 7.800 12 9.050 9 24 9.300 12 8.900 9 44.750 22
Tyler Vandenberg TSS 2A 6.750 21 6.850 19 8.600 14 9.250 17 7.900 21 7.700 19 47.050 17

Joel Gray TSS 2A 7.800 13 24 23 9.250 17 7.300 24 7.750 18 32.100 24
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25
25 24 23 24 25 25 0.000 25

26.400 3 23.550 4 27.200 3 30.050 2 27.900 3 25.500 3 160.600 3A TEAM SCORE

TSS
Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Division 2 10/06/2017



27.800 1 26.950 2 29.800 1 29.550 3 28.600 2 28.900 2 171.600 2

27.200 2 27.600 1 29.050 2 31.350 1 29.400 1 30.750 1 175.350 1

24.650 4 23.700 3 25.550 4 27.500 4 26.950 4 23.950 4 152.300 4

26.400 3 23.550 4 27.200 3 30.050 2 27.900 3 25.500 3 160.600 3

Name School D
Matthew Adi BGS 2A 10.200 1 9.500 2 10.350 1 10.300 4 9.400 9 10.650 1 60.400 1
Sam Darnell BBC 2A 9.650 3 8.800 5 9.900 4 9.950 7 9.600 5 10.100 2 58.000 2
Jack Henry BGS 2A 7.700 15 9.500 2 9.600 5 10.400 3 10.250 2 10.050 3 57.500 3
Cody Wood TSS 2A 8.900 6 8.900 4 9.550 6 10.550 2 10.350 1 8.350 14 56.600 4
Baylen Jupp BBC 2A 9.350 4 9.600 1 9.200 7 9.150 19 9.550 6 9.000 7 55.850 5
Ryan Gale BBC 2A 8.800 7 8.550 9 8.950 10 10.150 5 8.900 15 8.850 10 54.200 6
Jack Ball BGS 2A 8.200 9 8.600 7 8.100 19 9.500 10 9.400 9 10.050 3 53.850 7

Will Glastonbury BGS 2A 7.500 16 8.100 10 9.100 8 9.950 7 9.650 4 9.250 6 53.550 8
Tom Bizzell BGS 2A 7.000 20 8.600 7 8.300 18 10.650 1 9.500 7 9.000 7 53.050 9

Sean Coman GT 2A 7.800 13 8.700 6 8.650 13 9.350 13 9.700 3 8.450 12 52.650 10
Fraser Erskine BBC 2A 7.850 11 8.050 11 9.950 2 9.300 15 9.350 11 7.300 21 51.800 11
Declan Mount BGS 2A 8.800 7 7.300 17 8.600 14 9.450 11 9.050 14 8.300 15 51.500 12

Merrick Halloran BBC 2A 7.500 16 6.700 21 9.950 2 8.900 20 9.450 8 8.550 11 51.050 13
Dimitry Rozenbelov GT 2A 9.000 5 7.000 18 8.950 10 9.550 9 8.600 17 7.400 20 50.500 14

Wesley Pringle BBC 2A 6.500 23 5.800 23 8.850 12 9.450 11 9.250 13 9.800 5 49.650 15
Darcy Little GT 2A 7.850 11 7.550 15 7.950 20 7.900 23 8.650 16 8.100 17 48.000 16

Tyler Vandenberg TSS 2A 6.750 21 6.850 19 8.600 14 9.250 17 7.900 21 7.700 19 47.050 17
Monte Ulliana TSS 2A 7.400 19 6.850 19 8.350 17 10.150 5 7.950 20 6.300 24 47.000 18

Jesse Meo TSS 2A 6.300 24 6.100 22 8.400 16 9.350 13 8.250 19 8.250 16 46.650 19
Patrick Gleeson GT 2A 7.450 18 7.450 16 7.100 22 8.600 22 7.500 22 7.050 22 45.150 20
Connor Muscat BGS 2B 6.750 21 7.700 14 7.550 21 8.750 21 7.500 22 6.750 23 45.000 21

Ryven Ewing TSS 2A 9.700 2 7.800 12 9.050 9 0.000 24 9.300 12 8.900 9 44.750 22
Luke Murphy BGS 2B 8.100 10 7.800 12 0.000 23 9.300 15 8.350 18 8.400 13 41.950 23

Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Division 2A and 2B
Individual scores

Floor Pommels Rings

BBC

BGS

GT

TSS

GPS Gymnastics Championships

10/06/2017 Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Division 2A
Team summary

Name



Joel Gray TSS 2A 7.800 13 0.000 24 0.000 23 9.250 17 7.300 24 7.750 18 32.100 24
0 0.000 25 0.000 24 0.000 23 0.000 24 0.000 25 0.000 25 0.000 25



Name School D
Heath Thorpe BBC 1A 14.450 1 10.850 8 12.900 2 12.900 2 12.950 3 12.600 4 76.650 2
Jared de Beer BBC 1A 12.000 17 9.400 15 9.450 22 10.400 14 9.650 21 6.950 19 57.850 13
Hudson Irwin BBC 1A 22 12.950 1 12.700 3 19 12.900 4 12.000 5 50.550 17

Alexander Rosario BBC 1A 11.200 20 9.300 16 10.150 19 10.200 16 10.450 19 5.500 20 56.800 14
Ethan de Beer BBC 1A 13.150 8 9.750 13 10.450 17 11.150 8 12.150 9 11.150 10 67.800 6

22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26

39.600 3 33.550 3 36.050 3 34.450 3 38.000 2 35.750 2 217.400 3A TEAM SCORE

P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

GPS Gymnastics Championships
10/06/2017

Floor Pommels Rings Vault

Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

Division 1 10/06/2017

Division 1

BBC



Name School D
Brooklyn Brougham BGS 1A 12.600 13 9.800 12 11.900 8 19 10.800 17 11.500 7 56.600 15

Luke Graham BGS 1A 22 22 10.950 13 10.700 10 22 21 21.650 25
Fletcher Griffiths BGS 1A 13.400 6 22 23 19 12.450 8 21 25.850 24
Kurt Grumelart BGS 1A 12.300 16 10.100 11 13.650 1 12.700 3 13.400 2 12.850 3 75.000 3

Sean Riek BGS 1A 22 7.700 19 11.700 9 19 11.900 11 11.450 9 42.750 21
Kristian Russell BGS 1A 13.800 2 11.950 4 23 11.900 5 22 10.950 13 48.600 18

Zachary Simpson-Wylde BGS 1A 13.550 4 11.450 6 12.000 7 19 12.800 7 11.750 6 61.550 10
Oliver Stack BGS 1A 13.800 2 12.800 2 10.800 14 12.650 4 13.550 1 13.200 1 76.800 1

22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26

William Heaven BGS 1B 13.100 9 22 10.150 19 19 11.250 13 21 34.500 22
Alistair Hoole BGS 1B 12.400 15 10.300 9 11.100 11 9.400 18 10.650 18 11.050 11 64.900 8

Douglas  Lumley BGS 1B 11.900 18 7.600 20 11.200 10 10.700 10 22 9.350 17 50.750 16
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26

41.150 1 36.200 1 37.550 1 37.250 1 39.750 1 37.800 1 229.700 1

BGS

A TEAM SCORE

Division 1 10/06/2017
P/BarsFloor Pommels Rings Vault H/Bar TOTAL



Name School D
Michael Carr GT 1A 11.350 19 9.600 14 9.750 21 10.250 15 11.100 14 8.550 18 60.600 12
Ned Jessop GT 1A 10.800 21 8.500 17 10.650 16 10.600 13 10.900 16 9.700 16 61.150 11

22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26

22.150 4 18.100 4 20.400 4 20.850 4 22.000 4 18.250 4 121.750 4

GT

A TEAM SCORE

Division 1 10/06/2017
Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL



Name School D
Finlay Kroon TSS 1A 13.100 9 11.900 5 12.300 5 11.250 7 12.900 4 13.050 2 74.500 5
Kiarn Barry TSS 1A 13.500 5 12.200 3 12.400 4 13.000 1 12.050 10 11.500 7 74.650 4

Kaimana Barry TSS 1A 12.650 12 22 12.250 6 10.000 17 11.300 12 21 46.200 20
Cody Corbett TSS 1A 12.550 14 10.150 10 11.100 11 10.650 12 12.900 4 10.450 15 67.800 6

Cy Dacey TSS 1A 13.000 11 8.000 18 10.750 15 11.450 6 10.000 20 11.050 11 64.250 9
Couper Baskus TSS 1A 13.300 7 11.200 7 23 11.150 8 22 10.750 14 46.400 19
Thomas Meo TSS 1A 22 6.800 21 10.250 18 19 10.950 15 21 28.000 23

22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26
22 22 23 19 22 21 0.000 26

39.900 2 35.300 2 36.950 2 35.700 2 37.850 3 35.600 3 221.300 2A TEAM SCORE

TSS Division 1 10/06/2017
Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL



39.600 3 33.550 3 36.050 3 34.450 3 38.000 2 35.750 2 217.400 3

41.150 1 36.200 1 37.550 1 37.250 1 39.750 1 37.800 1 229.700 1

22.150 4 18.100 4 20.400 4 20.850 4 22.000 4 18.250 4 121.750 4

39.900 2 35.300 2 36.950 2 35.700 2 37.850 3 35.600 3 221.300 2

Name School D
Oliver Stack BGS 1A 13.800 2 12.800 2 10.800 14 12.650 4 13.550 1 13.200 1 76.800 1

Heath Thorpe BBC 1A 14.450 1 10.850 8 12.900 2 12.900 2 12.950 3 12.600 4 76.650 2
Kurt Grumelart BGS 1A 12.300 16 10.100 11 13.650 1 12.700 3 13.400 2 12.850 3 75.000 3

Kiarn Barry TSS 1A 13.500 5 12.200 3 12.400 4 13.000 1 12.050 10 11.500 7 74.650 4
Finlay Kroon TSS 1A 13.100 9 11.900 5 12.300 5 11.250 7 12.900 4 13.050 2 74.500 5

Ethan de Beer BBC 1A 13.150 8 9.750 13 10.450 17 11.150 8 12.150 9 11.150 10 67.800 6
Cody Corbett TSS 1A 12.550 14 10.150 10 11.100 11 10.650 12 12.900 4 10.450 15 67.800 6
Alistair Hoole BGS 1B 12.400 15 10.300 9 11.100 11 9.400 18 10.650 18 11.050 11 64.900 8

Cy Dacey TSS 1A 13.000 11 8.000 18 10.750 15 11.450 6 10.000 20 11.050 11 64.250 9
Zachary Simpson-Wylde BGS 1A 13.550 4 11.450 6 12.000 7 0.000 19 12.800 7 11.750 6 61.550 10

Ned Jessop GT 1A 10.800 21 8.500 17 10.650 16 10.600 13 10.900 16 9.700 16 61.150 11
Michael Carr GT 1A 11.350 19 9.600 14 9.750 21 10.250 15 11.100 14 8.550 18 60.600 12

Jared de Beer BBC 1A 12.000 17 9.400 15 9.450 22 10.400 14 9.650 21 6.950 19 57.850 13
Alexander Rosario BBC 1A 11.200 20 9.300 16 10.150 19 10.200 16 10.450 19 5.500 20 56.800 14

Brooklyn Brougham BGS 1A 12.600 13 9.800 12 11.900 8 0.000 19 10.800 17 11.500 7 56.600 15
Douglas  Lumley BGS 1B 11.900 18 7.600 20 11.200 10 10.700 10 0.000 22 9.350 17 50.750 16

Hudson Irwin BBC 1A 0.000 22 12.950 1 12.700 3 0.000 19 12.900 4 12.000 5 50.550 17
Kristian Russell BGS 1A 13.800 2 11.950 4 0.000 23 11.900 5 0.000 22 10.950 13 48.600 18
Couper Baskus TSS 1A 13.300 7 11.200 7 0.000 23 11.150 8 0.000 22 10.750 14 46.400 19
Kaimana Barry TSS 1A 12.650 12 0.000 22 12.250 6 10.000 17 11.300 12 0.000 21 46.200 20

Sean Riek BGS 1A 0.000 22 7.700 19 11.700 9 0.000 19 11.900 11 11.450 9 42.750 21
William Heaven BGS 1B 13.100 9 0.000 22 10.150 19 0.000 19 11.250 13 0.000 21 34.500 22

Thomas Meo TSS 1A 0.000 22 6.800 21 10.250 18 0.000 19 10.950 15 0.000 21 28.000 23

Vault P/Bars H/Bar TOTAL

Division 1A and 1B
Individual scores

Floor Pommels Rings

BBC

BGS

GT

TSS

H/Bar TOTAL

GPS Gymnastics Championships

10/06/2017 Venue:  Brisbane Grammar School

Floor Pommels Rings Vault P/BarsName

Division 1A
Team summary



Fletcher Griffiths BGS 1A 13.400 6 0.000 22 0.000 23 0.000 19 12.450 8 0.000 21 25.850 24
Luke Graham BGS 1A 0.000 22 0.000 22 10.950 13 10.700 10 0.000 22 0.000 21 21.650 25



Level AA score Apparatus score Indiv. apparatus 1st
1 to 6 42.0 5.5 5.5 2nd

7 Under 12 45.0 6.5 6.5 3rd
7 Open 60.0 8.5 10.5 4th

8 Under 14 45.0 6.5 6.5 5th
8 Open 62.0 9.0 11.0 6th

9 Under 15 60.0 9.0 11.0
9 Under 17/Open 63.0 9.5 11.5

10 Open 65.0 10.0 12.0
10 Senior 72.0 10.0 13.0

Taken from MiC Grammar Gymnastics 2017

Settings
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Configurable settings
Edit before competition

7 Name of competition
5 GPS Gymnastics Championships
4 Venue
3 Brisbane Grammar School
2 Date of competition DD/MM/YYYY (editable)
1 10/06/2017

 nt scoring
  th October, 2016
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